
Semester/Program Test 2 to be 
completed

Contact Class Online 
Revision and 

Discussion

Consider 
attendance 

upto

Publish IA 
and 

Attendance 
Marks

Last Date for 
Evaluation of 

Jury

Submission of 
IA and 

Attendance 
to University

Last date of 
uploading 

Jury marks

End Sem 
Exam

commencement 
of next semester

T4 MBA 18.12.2020 19.12.2020 23.12.2020 29.12.2020 11.01.2021

S3 M.Tech/
18.12.2020

28.12.2020 to 10.01.2021 to 
25.01.2021 27.01.2021

02.02.2021 
to 15.02.2021 01.03.2021

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR ONGOING ACADEMIC SEMESTER

APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
CET campus,Thiruvananthapuram – 695016

Ph: 0471 2598122; Fax: 2598522 www.ktu.edu.in Email: university@ktu.edu.in

S3 M.Tech/
MArch/Mplan

18.12.2020
28.12.2020 to 
09.01.2021

10.01.2021 to
31.01.2021

25.01.2021 27.01.2021 to
06.02.2021

15.02.2021 01.03.2021

S5 MCA/S9 Int 
MCA

18.12.2020
28.12.2020 to 
09.01.2021

10.01.2021 to 
31.01.2021

25.01.2021 27.01.2021
02.02.2021 
to 
06.02.2021

15.02.2021 01.03.2021

 S9 B.Arch 18.12.2020
28.12.2020 to 
09.01.2021

10.01.2021 to 
31.01.2021

25.01.2021 27.01.2021

Design  -      
11.01.2021 to 
15.01.2021
Dessertation  -
01.02.2021 to 
05.02.2021

02.02.2021 
to 
06.02.2021

10.02.2021 15.02.2021 01.03.2021

S7 B.Tech 18.12.2020
28.12.2020 to 
09.01.2021

10.01.2021 to 
31.01.2021

25.01.2021 27.01.2021
02.02.2021 
to 
06.02.2021

15.02.2021 01.03.2021

S5 B.Tech / 
BHMCT / 
B.Arch

18.12.2020
11.01.2021 to 
30.01.2021

01.02.2021 to 
15.02.2021

08.02.2021 10.02.2021
10.02.2021 to 
13.02.20121

16.02.2021 
to 
19.02.2021

22.02.2021 01.03.2021 01.04.2021



S7/S5
Int MCA

18.12.2020
11.01.2021 to 
30.01.2021

01.02.2021 to 
15.02.2021

08.02.2021 10.02.2021
16.02.2021 
to 
19.02.2021

01.03.2021 01.04.2021

S7 B.Arch 10.03.2021 14.03.2021 01.04.2021

S3 B.Tech/
BHMCT / 
B.Des/ B.Arch

18.12.2020
01.02.2021 to 
20.02.2021

28.12.2020 to 
31.01.2021

20.02.2021 28.02.2021
01.03.2021 to 
05.03.2021

03.03.2021 
to 
05.03.2021

11.03.2021 15.03.2021 01.04.2021

S3 B.Tech LeT 31.01.2021
01.02.2021 to 
20.02.2021

21.02.2021 to 
28.02.2021

28.02.2021 28.02.2021
03.03.2021 
to 
05.03.2021

15.03.2021 01.04.2021

S3 MCA/
Int MCA

18.12.2020
01.02.2021 to 
20.02.2021

28.12.2020 to 
31.01.2021

20.02.2021 22.02.2021
26.02.2021 
to 
02.03.2021

15.03.2021 01.04.2021

S1 MBA 23.01.2021
25.01.2021 to 
13.02.2021

13.02.2021 15.02.2021
17.02.2021 
to 
18.02.2021

22.02.2021 08.03.2021
18.02.2021

S1 UG 28.02.2021
01.03.2021 to 
13.03.2021

13.03.2021 15.03.2021
15.03.2021 to 
18.03.2021

18.03.2021 
to 
23.03.2021

25.03.2021 01.04.2021 15.04.2021

S1 PG 20.02.2021
22.02.2021 to 
06.03.2021

06.03.2021 08.03.2021
13.03.2021 
to 
16.03.2021

22.03.2021 15.04.2021

N.B. The schedule of contact classes for all programmes and all semesters is subject to the approval from Govt. Of Kerala and the guidelines issued there upon.

Dr. R. Bijukumar 
11-12-2020 Dean (Academic)(I/C)




